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(Kauppa)nimi

Vahvuus

Agqumeldi
Agqumeldi
Agqumeldi
Agqumeldi
Agqumeldi
Agqumeldi

0,25 mg
0,25 mg
0,25 mg
1 mg
1 mg
1 mg

Ladkemuoto

Tabletti, suussa hajoava
Tabletti, suussa hajoava
Tabletti, suussa hajoava
Tabletti, suussa hajoava
Tabletti, suussa hajoava
Tabletti, suussa hajoava
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Antoreitti

Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta

Sisapakkaus

Pakkauskoko

pullo (HDPE)
pullo (HDPE)
pullo (HDPE)
pullo (HDPE)
pullo (HDPE)
pullo (HDPE)

50 tablettia + 1 lusikka
100 tablettia + 1 lusikka
200 tablettia + 1 lusikka
50 tablettia + 1 lusikka
100 tablettia + 1 lusikka
200 tablettia + 1 lusikka



